Sr.

No.

10
11

12
13
14
15

Name

Dr. Taralekar Vaishali Suhas

Dr. Wagh Girija N

Dr. Panchnadikar Tushar Madhav

Col. Dr. Santoshkumar Singh

Dr. Nimbargi Vandana Ravindra

Dr. Barsode Salil Digambar

Dr. Kulkarni Yashwant Shankar
Dr. Dabhadkar Suchita Vivek

Dr. Jagdale Supriya Yashwant
Dr. Munge-Zende Anjali
Dr. Rawal Sumedha Kishorsingh

Dr. Deshmukh Chhaya Shahaji
Dr. Talathi Manjusha Arvind
Dr. Jagtap Pallavi

Dr. Aakansha Kumar

Designation

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor & Head

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Date of Joining and

Promotions in Present

Institution

07-10-2002
02-11-2006
01-08-2012

28-12-1992
16-03-1999
17-07-2006
04-12-1992

01-07-1999
01-01-2009

20-03-2018
01-03-1997
30-04-2005
04-09-2013
12-03-2007
04-09-2013
01-01-2020

03-01-2002
01-07-2006

06-03-2007
01-02-2016

11-06-2018
01-02-2021
09-10-2019
19-08-2021
15-06-1998
03-01-2002
01-02-2021
15-01-2020



16  Dr. Rathi Jyoti Senior Resident 14-08-2021
17  Dr. Gupta Pooja Senior Resident 12-08-2021
18  Dr. Gitanjali Kumari Senior Resident 24-09-2021



